demand notice dated 14/07/2025 under section 13(2) of the said Act calling upon the
borrowers M/s. Vaishali Plastic, Mr. Ganesh Shivaji Deshmukh, Mr. Suyash Shivaji
Deshmukh, Smt. Vaishali Shivaji Deshmukh to repay the amount mentioned in the notice
being ₹ 15,09,269.94 (Rupees Fifteen Lac Nine Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Nine &
Paisa Ninety Four only) as on 13/07/2025 with further interest and cost, expenses etc.,
within 60 days from the date of the receipt of the said notice.
The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers and
the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described

[...]

with Rule 8 of the said Rules on01/10/2025.
The borrowers in particular, guarantor and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to
deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the
Punjab National Bank for an amount of ₹ 15,09,269.94 (Rupees Fifteen Lac Nine
Thousand Two Hundred Sixty-Nine & Paisa Ninety-Four only) as on 13/07/2025with
further interest and cost, expenses etc., until payment in full.
The borrowers' attention is invited to provision of Sub Section (8) of the Section 13 of the Act
in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets.

[...]

13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a
demand notice dated11.07.2025 (whichwas sent through post on 15.07.2025) calling
upon Mr. Parmar Ashishkumar Dineshbhai to repay the amount mentioned in the
notice being Rs. 36,75,828.00/- (Rupees Thirty Six lakh Seventy Five Thousand Eight
Hundred Twenty Eight Only) and interest thereon w.e.f. 11.07.2025 within 60 days
from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the
borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the

[...]

theAct, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal
with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of
Bank of Baroda, Halol Branch, for an amount of Rs. 36,75,828.00/- (Rupees Thirty
Six lakh Seventy Five Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Eight Only)and interest thereon
as on11.07.2025.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

Date : 01.10.2025, Place : Halol Sd/- Authorised Officer, Bank of Baroda

Mortgage of Residential House/Flat details as below: Residential Housing bearing R S
No. 176/A, Paiki 102, Plot No 39/1, Known as Lakulish Nagar, Kanjari Road Halol Nagar

[...]

readwithRule3of theSecurity Interest (Enforcement)Rules, 2002, issuedademand
notice dated 05/07/2025 (Paper Publication Date 15/07/2025) calling upon the
BorrowerMr. Surendra Girdharsinha Rathod and Mrs. Pankaj Kunwar Rathod to
repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.12,16,709/- (Rupees Twelve
Lac Sixteen Thousand Seven Hundred Nine Only) with interest, cost, charges, etc,
within60days fromthedateof receiptof thesaidnotice.

The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the
borrowers/ guarantors and the public in general that the undersigned has taken the